Rectangular Connectors GDM Series
Technical Information
RMC 480 | RMCB 480
Description Order Designation Order No.
Crimping flat contact (blade), suitable for GSC series connectors,
cable cross-section: 0.5 to 1.5 mm2 (B crimping)
RMC 480: Pack size 100
RMCB 480: 3000 items on a reel
RMC 480 731470021
RMCB 480 731468001
XZC 0702
Description Order Designation Order No.
Crimping tool for GDM and G series contacts, color: red
Cable cross-section for contact:
RMC 280, 0.5 to 1 mm2, profile I,
Order No. 731 991-021
RMC 480, 0.5 to 1.5 mm2, profile II,
Order No. 731 470-021
XZC 0702 932507003
GDM 3-7 NBR pale brown | GDM 3-17 VMQ red | GDM 3-21 EPDM
Description Order Designation Order No.
Flat gasket for GDM series rectangular connectors (type A)
NBR: -30 ºC to +90 ºC
VMQ (silicone): -40 ºC to +125 ºC
EPDM (LABS -free): -40 ºC to +125 ºC
Pack size: 50
GDM 3-7 NBR pale brown 730801002
GDM 3-17 MPQ red 731740002
GDM 3-21 EPDM brown 731739004
GDM 3-16 NBR black | GDM 3-19 VMQ coral red
Description Order Designation Order No.
Profile gasket for GDM series rectangular connectors (type A)
NBR: -30 ºC to +90 ºC
VMQ (silicone): -40 ºC to +125 ºC
Pack size: 50
GDM 3-16 NBR black 731531002
GDM 3-19 VMQ
coral red
731532002
GSE 2000-2 NBR pale brown | GSE 2000-3 EPDM
Description Order Designation Order No.
Flat gasket for appliance connector GSE... (type A)
NBR: -30 ºC to +90 ºC
EPDM (silicone-free): -40 ºC to +125 ºC
Pack size: 50
GSE 2000-2 NBR
pale brown
733973002
GSE 2000-3 EPDM 733846003
GSAZ 35/43 NBR black | GSAZ 40/62 NBR black | GSAZ 60/120 NBR black
Description Order Designation Order No.
Cylinder profile gasket for appliance male connector GSAZ
- 35 to 43 mm diameter
- 40 to 62 mm diameter
- 60 to 120 mm diameter (type A)
NBR: -30 ºC to +90 ºC
Pack size: 50
GSAZ 35/43 NBR black 733262002
GSAZ 40/62 NBR black 733264002
GSAZ 60/120 NBR black 733266002
Be Certain with Belden
www.hirschmann.com Technical Support: 1-717-217-2289 Data sheet  |  08/24/16
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Sensor Cables / Actuator Cables category: